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XXX Memoriał Marka Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 15. - 16.11.2019

Event 23 Women, 400m Freestyle 2006 and older
16.11.2019 - 12:25 Results
Rekord Memoriału 4:12.60 POLAŃSKA Aleksandra 19.10.2018
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Junior 2003-2006

1. GUSC Wiktoria 04 UKS DELFIN Piotrkow Tryb. 4:10.21 817
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:31.32 31.25 250m: 2:34.80 31.75 350m: 3:38.96 32.22

100m: 1:00.07 31.14 200m: 2:03.05 31.73 300m: 3:06.74 31.94 400m: 4:10.21 31.25

2. KULIK Julia 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 4:25.41 684
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:38.06 33.84 250m: 2:45.14 33.06 350m: 3:52.55 33.74

100m: 1:04.22 33.45 200m: 2:12.08 34.02 300m: 3:18.81 33.67 400m: 4:25.41 32.86

3. KAWKA Nina 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:27.44 669
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:37.77 33.81 250m: 2:46.00 34.17 350m: 3:54.99 34.55

100m: 1:03.96 33.70 200m: 2:11.83 34.06 300m: 3:20.44 34.44 400m: 4:27.44 32.45

4. KANTECKA Julia 03 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 4:32.89 629
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:39.20 34.60 250m: 2:49.20 34.86 350m: 3:59.62 35.27

100m: 1:04.60 34.17 200m: 2:14.34 35.14 300m: 3:24.35 35.15 400m: 4:32.89 33.27

5. RAKOWSKA Marta 06 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 4:36.75 603
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:40.89 35.07 250m: 2:51.59 35.40 350m: 4:03.39 35.85

100m: 1:05.82 34.77 200m: 2:16.19 35.30 300m: 3:27.54 35.95 400m: 4:36.75 33.36

6. HULKOVA Veronika 04 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 4:37.61 598
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:40.49 35.09 250m: 2:52.17 35.68 350m: 4:02.59 35.04

100m: 1:05.40 34.13 200m: 2:16.49 36.00 300m: 3:27.55 35.38 400m: 4:37.61 35.02

7. BORYS Zofia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:38.13 594
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:40.85 34.87 250m: 2:52.51 35.90 350m: 4:04.37 35.79

100m: 1:05.98 34.14 200m: 2:16.61 35.76 300m: 3:28.58 36.07 400m: 4:38.13 33.76

8. ADAMSKA Maria 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:38.70 591
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:41.15 35.26 250m: 2:52.65 35.43 350m: 4:04.66 35.88

100m: 1:05.89 34.40 200m: 2:17.22 36.07 300m: 3:28.78 36.13 400m: 4:38.70 34.04

9. BISCHOFOVA Terezie 06 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 4:38.93 589
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:40.36 35.00 250m: 2:52.20 36.09 350m: 4:03.97 35.82

100m: 1:05.36 34.42 200m: 2:16.11 35.75 300m: 3:28.15 35.95 400m: 4:38.93 34.96

10. TLOCZEK Wiktoria 05 KP BALTYK Kolobrzeg 4:40.84 577
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:43.02 35.72 250m: 2:54.44 35.52 350m: 4:05.92 35.68

100m: 1:07.30 35.15 200m: 2:18.92 35.90 300m: 3:30.24 35.80 400m: 4:40.84 34.92

11. ZIEMACKA Julia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:40.97 577
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:39.74 34.75 250m: 2:51.43 36.15 350m: 4:04.72 36.67

100m: 1:04.99 34.01 200m: 2:15.28 35.54 300m: 3:28.05 36.62 400m: 4:40.97 36.25

12. TRACZYK Anna 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 4:41.46 574
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:43.22 36.05 250m: 2:55.12 35.83 350m: 4:07.46 36.11

100m: 1:07.17 35.24 200m: 2:19.29 36.07 300m: 3:31.35 36.23 400m: 4:41.46 34.00

13. CHLAD Zuzanna 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 4:45.78 548
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:45.75 36.65 250m: 2:58.88 36.34 350m: 4:11.64 36.35

100m: 1:09.10 36.08 200m: 2:22.54 36.79 300m: 3:35.29 36.41 400m: 4:45.78 34.14

14. MAZUR Zuzanna 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 4:46.65 543
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:45.99 36.66 250m: 2:59.53 37.03 350m: 4:12.24 35.76

100m: 1:09.33 36.16 200m: 2:22.50 36.51 300m: 3:36.48 36.95 400m: 4:46.65 34.41

15. JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 4:47.13 540
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:44.56 36.38 250m: 2:58.60 37.18 350m: 4:12.45 36.80

100m: 1:08.18 36.04 200m: 2:21.42 36.86 300m: 3:35.65 37.05 400m: 4:47.13 34.68
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Event 23, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Junior 2003-2006

Rank YB Time Pts

16. RAP Apolonia 06 MKS ZNICZ Koszalin 4:47.90 536
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:45.20 36.91 250m: 2:59.42 36.88 350m: 4:13.55 37.01

100m: 1:08.29 36.04 200m: 2:22.54 37.34 300m: 3:36.54 37.12 400m: 4:47.90 34.35

17. KIRSCHOVA Nicol 06 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 4:50.45 522
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:44.80 36.27 250m: 2:58.46 37.13 350m: 4:13.73 37.60

100m: 1:08.53 35.83 200m: 2:21.33 36.53 300m: 3:36.13 37.67 400m: 4:50.45 36.72

18. PITYNSKA Klara 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 4:50.59 521
50m: 33.48 33.48 150m: 1:48.39 37.47 250m: 3:02.39 36.72 350m: 4:16.06 36.74

100m: 1:10.92 37.44 200m: 2:25.67 37.28 300m: 3:39.32 36.93 400m: 4:50.59 34.53

19. CHMIELEWSKA Aleksandra 06 MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwalki 4:50.83 520
50m: 34.71 34.71 150m: 1:51.06 38.16 250m: 3:04.76 35.83 350m: 4:17.56 36.54

100m: 1:12.90 38.19 200m: 2:28.93 37.87 300m: 3:41.02 36.26 400m: 4:50.83 33.27

20. MASLEJ Iga 03 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 4:52.31 512
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:42.38 36.07 250m: 2:57.57 38.09 350m: 4:14.70 38.53

100m: 1:06.31 34.92 200m: 2:19.48 37.10 300m: 3:36.17 38.60 400m: 4:52.31 37.61

21. STOKLASOVA Radka 04 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 4:55.42 496
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:45.57 37.30 250m: 3:01.68 38.28 350m: 4:17.77 37.64

100m: 1:08.27 36.16 200m: 2:23.40 37.83 300m: 3:40.13 38.45 400m: 4:55.42 37.65

22. KUBCZYK Gabriela 04 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 4:56.09 493
50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:46.74 37.34 250m: 3:02.14 37.87 350m: 4:18.83 38.38

100m: 1:09.40 36.32 200m: 2:24.27 37.53 300m: 3:40.45 38.31 400m: 4:56.09 37.26

23. BISZEWSKA Gabriela 05 MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwalki 4:56.87 489
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:51.17 37.57 250m: 3:06.56 36.92 350m: 4:22.12 37.61

100m: 1:13.60 39.36 200m: 2:29.64 38.47 300m: 3:44.51 37.95 400m: 4:56.87 34.75

24. MIKLOS Julia 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 4:58.64 480
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:47.30 37.61 250m: 3:03.31 38.40 350m: 4:20.35 38.84

100m: 1:09.69 36.40 200m: 2:24.91 37.61 300m: 3:41.51 38.20 400m: 4:58.64 38.29

25. MAGIEREK Karolina 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 4:58.74 480
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:48.92 37.82 250m: 3:04.80 37.95 350m: 4:21.46 38.19

100m: 1:11.10 37.29 200m: 2:26.85 37.93 300m: 3:43.27 38.47 400m: 4:58.74 37.28

26. VOBORNIKOVA Kristyna 04 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 5:02.85 460
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:45.61 36.98 250m: 3:02.83 38.94 350m: 4:23.21 40.60

100m: 1:08.63 36.08 200m: 2:23.89 38.28 300m: 3:42.61 39.78 400m: 5:02.85 39.64

27. MAGDA Honorata 06 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 5:03.86 456
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:46.04 37.73 250m: 3:03.98 39.29 350m: 4:24.14 40.27

100m: 1:08.31 35.94 200m: 2:24.69 38.65 300m: 3:43.87 39.89 400m: 5:03.86 39.72

28. SZCZEPANIAK Marta 06 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 5:04.25 454
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:49.13 39.06 250m: 3:08.07 39.96 350m: 4:27.17 38.93

100m: 1:10.07 37.46 200m: 2:28.11 38.98 300m: 3:48.24 40.17 400m: 5:04.25 37.08

29. SMIECHOWSKA Maria 03 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 5:08.42 436
50m: 33.76 33.76 150m: 1:48.90 38.08 250m: 3:08.10 39.70 350m: 4:28.67 40.19

100m: 1:10.82 37.06 200m: 2:28.40 39.50 300m: 3:48.48 40.38 400m: 5:08.42 39.75

30. LAPIES Maja 04 UKS SZAFIR Walbrzych 5:10.56 427
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:50.89 39.12 250m: 3:11.46 41.12 350m: 4:32.21 40.56

100m: 1:11.77 38.03 200m: 2:30.34 39.45 300m: 3:51.65 40.19 400m: 5:10.56 38.35

31. BRYKNAROVA Valerie 04 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 5:11.25 424
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 1:53.05 39.28 250m: 3:11.40 38.44 350m: 4:31.74 40.62

100m: 1:13.77 38.78 200m: 2:32.96 39.91 300m: 3:51.12 39.72 400m: 5:11.25 39.51
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Event 23, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Junior 2003-2006

Rank YB Time Pts

32. BACLER Natalia 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 5:14.84 410
50m: 35.35 35.35 150m: 1:53.66 39.86 250m: 3:14.69 40.67 350m: 4:35.71 40.50

100m: 1:13.80 38.45 200m: 2:34.02 40.36 300m: 3:55.21 40.52 400m: 5:14.84 39.13

33. GOSPODAREK Dominika 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 5:15.21 408
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 1:54.90 40.28 250m: 3:15.98 40.12 350m: 4:36.30 40.06

100m: 1:14.62 39.11 200m: 2:35.86 40.96 300m: 3:56.24 40.26 400m: 5:15.21 38.91

34. MAZURKIEWICZ Marta 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 5:17.18 401
50m: 35.19 35.19 150m: 1:54.39 39.91 250m: 3:16.10 40.99 350m: 4:38.81 41.50

100m: 1:14.48 39.29 200m: 2:35.11 40.72 300m: 3:57.31 41.21 400m: 5:17.18 38.37

35. TERKA Karolina 06 MKP ATOL Olesnica 5:17.72 399
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:54.17 40.86 250m: 3:17.31 41.55 350m: 4:38.92 40.41

100m: 1:13.31 38.91 200m: 2:35.76 41.59 300m: 3:58.51 41.20 400m: 5:17.72 38.80

36. WASZCZUK Aleksandra 04 MKS Swim Academy Termy Jakuba 5:18.23 397
50m: 34.57 34.57 150m: 1:52.89 40.04 250m: 3:14.75 41.25 350m: 4:38.02 41.54

100m: 1:12.85 38.28 200m: 2:33.50 40.61 300m: 3:56.48 41.73 400m: 5:18.23 40.21

37. KOWALSKA Jessica 04 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 5:24.90 373
50m: 35.04 35.04 150m: 1:57.67 42.59 250m: 3:21.58 42.43 350m: 4:46.55 42.04

100m: 1:15.08 40.04 200m: 2:39.15 41.48 300m: 4:04.51 42.93 400m: 5:24.90 38.35

38. LEWANDOWSKA Malgorzata 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 5:27.00 366
50m: 36.74 36.74 150m: 1:58.45 41.25 250m: 3:22.22 42.29 350m: 4:47.50 42.72

100m: 1:17.20 40.46 200m: 2:39.93 41.48 300m: 4:04.78 42.56 400m: 5:27.00 39.50

39. PNIACZEK Anna 06 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 5:27.83 363
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:57.67 42.35 250m: 3:23.62 43.20 350m: 4:49.08 42.61

100m: 1:15.32 40.04 200m: 2:40.42 42.75 300m: 4:06.47 42.85 400m: 5:27.83 38.75

40. OSZMIANSKA Kaja 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 5:29.05 359
50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 2:00.00 43.13 250m: 3:25.38 43.08 350m: 4:50.19 41.45

100m: 1:16.87 41.22 200m: 2:42.30 42.30 300m: 4:08.74 43.36 400m: 5:29.05 38.86

41. MACKIEWICZ Emilia 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 5:31.28 352
50m: 36.73 36.73 150m: 1:59.61 41.82 250m: 3:24.64 42.88 350m: 4:50.10 43.02

100m: 1:17.79 41.06 200m: 2:41.76 42.15 300m: 4:07.08 42.44 400m: 5:31.28 41.18

42. ZAPORA Agata 06 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 5:32.11 349
50m: 36.06 36.06 150m: 1:59.98 42.58 250m: 3:25.22 42.36 350m: 4:51.38 43.44

100m: 1:17.40 41.34 200m: 2:42.86 42.88 300m: 4:07.94 42.72 400m: 5:32.11 40.73

43. SZERSZEN Wiktoria 05 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 5:47.14 305
50m: 36.51 36.51 150m: 2:01.63 44.07 250m: 3:33.41 46.90 350m: 5:05.35 45.50

100m: 1:17.56 41.05 200m: 2:46.51 44.88 300m: 4:19.85 46.44 400m: 5:47.14 41.79

44. CWIAKALA Malwina 05 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 5:47.52 304
50m: 37.10 37.10 150m: 2:03.41 43.77 250m: 3:32.61 44.79 350m: 5:02.86 44.70

100m: 1:19.64 42.54 200m: 2:47.82 44.41 300m: 4:18.16 45.55 400m: 5:47.52 44.66

45. JOSKO Greta 06 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 5:57.35 280
50m: 37.66 37.66 150m: 2:07.30 46.21 250m: 3:40.51 46.93 350m: 5:13.35 45.85

100m: 1:21.09 43.43 200m: 2:53.58 46.28 300m: 4:27.50 46.99 400m: 5:57.35 44.00

46. WOJTACZKA Weronika 06 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 5:57.53 280
50m: 37.38 37.38 150m: 2:07.74 46.74 250m: 3:42.02 47.57 350m: 5:16.22 46.46

100m: 1:21.00 43.62 200m: 2:54.45 46.71 300m: 4:29.76 47.74 400m: 5:57.53 41.31

47. GOLEBIEWSKA Maja 06 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 6:09.29 254
50m: 40.40 40.40 150m: 2:15.01 48.24 250m: 3:52.10 48.37 350m: 5:26.66 46.69

100m: 1:26.77 46.37 200m: 3:03.73 48.72 300m: 4:39.97 47.87 400m: 6:09.29 42.63
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Event 23, Women, 400m Freestyle

Senior 2002 i starsi

1. POLANSKA Aleksandra 00 UKS GOS Raszyn 4:09.65 822
Rekord Memoriału

50m: 28.73 28.73 150m: 1:30.95 31.38 250m: 2:34.26 31.68 350m: 3:40.04 33.36
100m: 59.57 30.84 200m: 2:02.58 31.63 300m: 3:06.68 32.42 400m: 4:09.65 29.61

2. WEGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra 01 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 4:14.41 777
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:33.25 31.81 250m: 2:38.04 32.48 350m: 3:42.85 32.25

100m: 1:01.44 31.97 200m: 2:05.56 32.31 300m: 3:10.60 32.56 400m: 4:14.41 31.56

3. ZUKOWSKA Paula 93 AZS UMCS Lublin 4:17.46 750
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:36.24 32.90 250m: 2:41.44 32.41 350m: 3:45.55 31.79

100m: 1:03.34 32.91 200m: 2:09.03 32.79 300m: 3:13.76 32.32 400m: 4:17.46 31.91

4. DABROWSKA Tatiana 02 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 4:25.69 682
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:37.42 33.64 250m: 2:45.49 34.14 350m: 3:53.98 34.06

100m: 1:03.78 32.86 200m: 2:11.35 33.93 300m: 3:19.92 34.43 400m: 4:25.69 31.71

5. JABLONSKA Oliwia 97 Wojewodzkie Zrzeszenie Sportowe Niepelnosprawnych START4:30.25 648
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:39.63 34.03 250m: 2:48.05 34.23 350m: 3:56.77 34.29

100m: 1:05.60 33.90 200m: 2:13.82 34.19 300m: 3:22.48 34.43 400m: 4:30.25 33.48

6. JAKUBCZAK Martyna 02 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 4:33.56 625
50m: 30.68 30.68 150m: 1:39.56 34.73 250m: 2:49.94 35.23 350m: 4:00.77 35.40

100m: 1:04.83 34.15 200m: 2:14.71 35.15 300m: 3:25.37 35.43 400m: 4:33.56 32.79

7. GRZELCZYK Natalia 02 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 4:41.98 570
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:40.77 35.72 250m: 2:53.04 35.90 350m: 4:06.90 37.18

100m: 1:05.05 34.27 200m: 2:17.14 36.37 300m: 3:29.72 36.68 400m: 4:41.98 35.08

8. JERMANOVA Katerina 99 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 5:14.97 409
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:49.53 39.19 250m: 3:12.18 41.94 350m: 4:35.45 41.42

100m: 1:10.34 36.97 200m: 2:30.24 40.71 300m: 3:54.03 41.85 400m: 5:14.97 39.52

9. ZURAWSKA Klaudia 02 UKS SZAFIR Walbrzych 5:17.59 399
50m: 35.43 35.43 150m: 1:55.75 40.66 250m: 3:17.40 40.83 350m: 4:39.82 41.12

100m: 1:15.09 39.66 200m: 2:36.57 40.82 300m: 3:58.70 41.30 400m: 5:17.59 37.77


